
                 35,557,033.23 

Fecha No. LIBRAMIENTO Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

1 2/9/2019 23217 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 0.00 31,254,793.94 4,302,239.29

2 3/9/2019 23225 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 827,550.00 0.00 5,129,789.29

3 4/9/2019 23231 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 10,250.00 0.00 5,140,039.29

4 4/9/2019 244761 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 15,804.26 5,124,235.03

5 4/9/2019 244761 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 300,281.15 4,823,953.88

6 4/9/2019 244803 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,635.15 4,819,318.73

7 4/9/2019 244803 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 104,754.39 4,714,564.34

8 4/9/2019 244804 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,975.00 4,707,589.34

9 4/9/2019 244804 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 132,525.00 4,575,064.34

10 4/9/2019 244814 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,280.00 4,573,784.34

11 4/9/2019 244814 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 32,674.50 4,541,109.84

12 4/9/2019 244829 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,010.00 4,535,099.84

13 4/9/2019 244829 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 114,190.00 4,420,909.84

14 4/9/2019 244833 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,011.20 4,415,898.64

15 4/9/2019 244833 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 113,253.12 4,302,645.52

16 5/9/2019 23237 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 48,000.00 0.00 4,350,645.52

17 5/9/2019 245312 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,000.00 4,349,645.52

18 5/9/2019 245588 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 391,500.00 3,958,145.52

19 5/9/2019 245589 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 28,250.00 3,929,895.52

20 5/9/2019 245594 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 245,900.00 3,683,995.52

21 5/9/2019 23246 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 1,778,574.28 0.00 5,462,569.80

22 6/9/2019 23250 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 12,000.00 0.00 5,474,569.80

23 6/9/2019 23261 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 2,197,356.74 0.00 7,671,926.54

24 6/9/2019 246122 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 46,800.00 7,625,126.54

25 6/9/2019 246121 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 16,400.00 7,608,726.54

26 6/9/2019 246120 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 50,650.00 7,558,076.54

27 6/9/2019 246119 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 107,700.00 7,450,376.54

28 6/9/2019 246287 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,400.00 7,448,976.54

29 6/9/2019 246287 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,500.00 7,444,476.54

30 6/9/2019 246222 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,463.00 7,443,013.54

31 6/9/2019 246222 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 27,796.98 7,415,216.56

32 6/9/2019 246322 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,075.00 7,414,141.56

33 6/9/2019 246322 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 24,295.00 7,389,846.56

34 10/9/2019 23276 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 35,000.00 0.00 7,424,846.56

35 10/9/2019 247385 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,100.00 7,417,746.56

36 11/9/2019 23284 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 30,600.00 0.00 7,448,346.56

37 11/9/2019 247723 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 84,400.00 7,363,946.56

38 11/9/2019 247734 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,681.00 7,355,265.56

39 11/9/2019 247821 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 89,012.27 7,266,253.29

40 11/9/2019 247821 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,198,514.08 5,067,739.21

41 11/9/2019 247788 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,829.85 5,065,909.36

42 11/9/2019 247788 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,767.15 5,031,142.21

43 11/9/2019 247789 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,791.63 5,021,350.58

44 11/9/2019 247789 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 186,040.97 4,835,309.61

45 11/9/2019 247809 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 810.00 4,834,499.61

46 11/9/2019 247809 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 15,390.00 4,819,109.61

47 11/9/2019 247815 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,595.00 4,814,514.61

48 11/9/2019 247815 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 87,305.00 4,727,209.61

49 12/9/2019 23295 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 565,184.72 0.00 5,292,394.33

50 12/9/2019 248096 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 22,354.00 5,270,040.33

51 13/9/2019 23302 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 277,171.75 0.00 5,547,212.08

52 13/9/2019 248778 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 35,490.00 5,511,722.08

53 13/9/2019 248778 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 114,075.00 5,397,647.08

54 13/9/2019 248790 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 636,120.03 4,761,527.05

55 13/9/2019 248779 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 21,505.08 4,740,021.97

56 13/9/2019 248779 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 222,494.94 4,517,527.03
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57 13/9/2019 248780 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 21,505.08 4,496,021.95

58 13/9/2019 248780 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 222,494.94 4,273,527.01

59 13/9/2019 248781 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,132.00 4,271,395.01

60 13/9/2019 248781 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 22,058.00 4,249,337.01

61 13/9/2019 248788 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 4,237,472.60

62 13/9/2019 248788 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 4,199,337.01

63 13/9/2019 248978 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 10,250.00 4,189,087.01

64 16/9/2019 23329 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 574,100.93 0.00 4,763,187.94

65 16/9/2019 249286 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 115,903.80 4,647,284.14

66 16/9/2019 249285 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 32,320.00 4,614,964.14

67 16/9/2019 249287 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 31,950.00 4,583,014.14

68 16/9/2019 249600 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 48,000.00 4,535,014.14

69 16/9/2019 249589 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 80,100.00 4,454,914.14

70 16/9/2019 249588 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 41,500.00 4,413,414.14

71 17/9/2019 249965 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 4,411,295.50

72 17/9/2019 249965 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 4,363,414.14

73 17/9/2019 249970 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 4,351,549.73

74 17/9/2019 249970 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 4,313,414.14

75 17/9/2019 249971 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 4,301,549.73

76 17/9/2019 249971 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 4,263,414.14

77 19/9/2019 23379 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 121,210.00 0.00 4,384,624.14

78 20/9/2019 23401 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 34,464,692.96 0.00 38,849,317.10

79 20/9/2019 23411 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 5,966,542.92 0.00 44,815,860.02

80 20/9/2019 252064 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,800.00 44,813,060.02

81 20/9/2019 252064 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,000.00 44,804,060.02

82 20/9/2019 252055 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 44,792,195.61

83 20/9/2019 252055 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 44,754,060.02

84 20/9/2019 252054 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,764.28 44,752,295.74

85 20/9/2019 252054 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 33,521.30 44,718,774.44

86 20/9/2019 252053 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 44,706,910.03

87 20/9/2019 252053 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 44,668,774.44

88 23/9/2019 23425 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 2,269,425.98 0.00 46,938,200.42

89 23/9/2019 252818 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 46,926,336.01

90 23/9/2019 252818 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 46,888,200.42

91 23/9/2019 252823 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,769.82 46,882,430.60

92 23/9/2019 252823 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 109,626.54 46,772,804.06

93 23/9/2019 252830 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 46,760,939.65

94 23/9/2019 252830 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 46,722,804.06

95 23/9/2019 253201 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,614.23 46,718,189.83

96 23/9/2019 253201 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 189,538.17 46,528,651.66

97 23/9/2019 253200 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,193.49 46,522,458.17

98 23/9/2019 253200 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,255,824.95 44,266,633.22

99 23/9/2019 253199 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,572,445.15 42,694,188.07

100 23/9/2019 253199 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 30,298,326.97 12,395,861.10

101 25/9/2019 253682 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 35,000.00 12,360,861.10

102 25/9/2019 253732 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 18,650.00 12,342,211.10

103 25/9/2019 253728 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 66,100.00 12,276,111.10

104 25/9/2019 253717 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 174,500.00 12,101,611.10

105 25/9/2019 253715 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 30,600.00 12,071,011.10

106 25/9/2019 253979 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 241,922.77 11,829,088.33

107 25/9/2019 253979 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,027,503.21 9,801,585.12

108 26/9/2019 254201 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,848.62 9,797,736.50

109 26/9/2019 254201 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 39,818.46 9,757,918.04

110 26/9/2019 254204 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.65 9,755,799.39

111 26/9/2019 254204 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.35 9,707,918.04

112 26/9/2019 254205 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.65 9,705,799.39




